KM Terrang Vatmarksloppet 4.5km

Herrar 20-39ar
1. Marcus Carlsson
2. Roger Sten
3. Henrik Berglund

Damer 20-39ar
1. Ida Hylander
2. Asa Larsson

Herrar 40-54ar

1. UIf Hylander

Niklas Vikman

Patrik Skold
Karl-Magnus Andersson
Hakan Schroder

ISLE el S

Damer 40-544&r
1. Susanne V Eriksson

2. Sirpa Munne
Herrar 55+

1. Eddie Lindqvist
2. Kaj Adelborg
3. Leif Blomqgvist

4. Tomas Johansson

14.21
16.46
17.10

22.01
24.21

17.47
20.48
21.43
22.55
30.20

21.52
34.40

21.13

23.53

24.58

26.30



